
 

PROJECT PROFILE 
Prime Contractor Firm:  Webcor Builders 
 
Project Owner:  Department of Public Works 
 
Name of Project:  San Francisco General Hospital Rebuild 
 
Total Project Construction Value: $690 Million 
 
Project Complete:  estimated to be 2015 
 
Visit our project website at http://sfgh.webcor.com/index.htm for the more information on: 

- Qualification and Bidding Process 
- Upcoming Project Bidding Opportunities 
- Project and Contact Information 

 
LBE Statistics: Total Individual LBEs (Subs and Vendors) that have participated on project is Seventy Nine (79). 
 
Partial Listing of LBEs that have participated either in the past or are currently on the project: 

A1 Safety  Cal-Con Pumping Fluid Gauge Municon Consultants 

A2Z Janitorial Services  City Source Rental & Supply Flynn Transport  O'Connor Trucking 

Accent Elevator  CMC Construction Foxcover Trucking Omni Digital Image 

Ace Drilling & Excavation CMC Traffic Control Specialist Harrison & Bonini Pelican Delivery Inc 

Adriyl Construction Costello Trucking J Flores Construction Company Perretti & Park Pictures 

Al Curry Trucking De Haro Ramirez Group Joe McNamara Construction SOHA Engineers 

All Concrete Construction Co. Dirt Dawg Trucking M&M Market Spencer Masonry 

Alta Engineering Group, Inc. DLD Lumber K-119 of California Starlite Electric, Inc. 

Annuzzi's Concrete Service DM Hauling KLW Construction Inc. Temper Insulation 

Aroma Buena Catering E Mitchell Kosman Office  The Barricade Company 

Ashley H. Rhodes Co. Eco Bay Services, Inc. La Hue & Associates The Supply Closet 

Barnes & Co Eighteen Trucking Co La Paz Shumate Enterprise 

Bauer Transportation System Esquivel Grading & Paving Live Imaging  Tree Management Experts 
 
Prequalified Trade Subcontractors Available for Partnering Opportunities: 
Subcontractor Trade Contact Email  Phone 
A&B Construction Site and Mass Excavation Balmore Hernandez Balmore@a-bconstruction.net (415) 362-2266 
ACCO Engineered Systems Plumbing Scott Mulkenbuhr smolkenbuhr@accoes.com (510) 346-4300 
Rosendin Electrical Barry Boehm bboehm@rosendin.com (415) 495-9300 
Critchfield Mechanical Inc. Mechanical Vijay Singh vijay@cmihvac.com (408) 437-7104 
KHS&S Drywall Wayne Campbell Wayne.Campbell@KHSSwest.com (925) 677-0828 
Alcal Arcade Contracting Waterproofing Sasha Kimball sasha.kimball@alcalarcade.com (510) 477-9380  
Alliance Roofing Company Waterproofing Frank Weiler fweiler@allianceroofingcal.com  (408) 261-2595  
Blues Roofing Company Waterproofing Dan Blue dfb@bluesroof.com (408) 240-068 
F. Rodgers Waterproofing Mike Perata mperata@frodgers.com  (925) 245-5004 
Western Roofing Service Waterproofing Calvin H. Lee chlee@westroof.com  (510) 686-4951x235 
TEC Accutite Fuel Oil Kaleo Cuaresma kcuaresma@tecaccutite.com (650) 616-1235 
Valley Crest Landscape Jeffrey Colton JCOLTON@valleycrest.com (925) 463-0700 
Synergy Sitework Matt Ramirez matt@synergypm.com (661) 863-8782 
ACE Drilling Shoring Seosamh O’Brien acedrilling@sbcglobal.net (415) 740-9260 
JJ Albanese Concrete/Shot Crete Christine Musitano christine@jjalbanese.com (408) 200-4153 
JW Gunite Concrete/Shot Crete Rafael Mancera rafael@jwgunite.com (510) 568-1601 
 
The SFGH Rebuild Project is committed to our goals for Local Hiring. We are working hard with our entire project 
team, and the City’s Economic and Workforce Development Agency to find opportunities and jobs for San 
Francisco residents. 



 
  

 
 


